© Panavision SVI, LLC  2005, 2006   All rights reserved.
Line Scan Demo Kit Product Brief  11/21/06 Subject to change without notice.
IImmagagee Sen Sensor Prosor Prodductsucts
ONE TECHNOLOGY PLACE – HOMER, NEW YORK 13077
TEL: +1 607 749 2000 FAX: +1 607 749 3295  www.PanavisionSVI.com sales@PanavisionSVI.com
Line Scan Image Sensor Demonstration Kit
For: LIS-1024, LIS-500, RPLIS-2048, ELIS-1024, and SLIS-2048
Key Features:

system, CD drive, and XGA or better color monitor.
Power:  100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60Hz, 0.3 Amps
Ordering information:
Motherboard -  P/N    DBD00003-A – includes power supply and software
LIS-1024 Daughtercard – P/N ADC-LIS-1024A
ELIS-1024 Daughtercard – P/N ADC-ELIS-1024A
LIS-500 Daughtercard – P/N ADC-LIS-500A
RPLIS-2048 Daughtercard – P/N ADC-RPLIS-2048A
© Panavision SVI, LLC  2005, 2006   All rights reserved.
Line Scan Demo Kit Product Brief  11/21/06 Subject to change without notice.                                           Page 3 of 3
SLIS-2048 Daughtercard – P/N ADC-SLIS-2048A
Daughtercards come with standard M12x0.5P lens mount.
Optional Lens*: 16mm focal length – M16X0.5P ; 25mm focal length – M25X0.5P
*Not for SLIS daughtercard.  SLIS daughtercard accepts standard ‘CS’ style lenses, not supplied
ORDERING INFORMATION: